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SAVELBERG Huber t
CARO A & J-M
DELREZ Ceor ges
HENSEN - MENTI OR

ROG STER Chri st ophe

PLOEMVEN José
PLOEMVEN José
CLI VI ER Marc
DELFOSSE J-F
MATHY Raynond
DONNAY Eni | e

ROd STER Chri st ophe

AL THANY Mohaned
AL THANY Mohaned
MEUNI ER Vi ncent
MEUNI ER Vi ncent
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
HOGGE Phi | i ppe
VI ATOUR W Iiam
GRAEVEN- CORTI S
PLOEMVEN José

VI ATOUR Wl liam
CARO A & J-M
PLOEMVEN José
LOPEZ Firmn
DONNAY Eni | e
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
BOVY Jean

VI ATOUR W Iiam
BOUHY Chri sti an
NOLS Franci s
MEUNI ER Vi ncent
AL THANY Mohaned
HOGGE Phi |i ppe
CARO A & J-M

AL- THANY M schal
AL THANY Mohaned
MEUNI ER Vi ncent
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
BOUHY Chri sti an
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
HOGGE Phi |i ppe
DEKEYSER- DETHI ER
MEUNI ER Vi ncent
BOUHY Chri sti an
BRAGARD D & X
BRI SBA S- FANI EL
VLUGGEN Kar |
PELLEGRI NI Marie
QLI VI ER Marc

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR
Résultat de DIJON-GRAY du 250519 Catégorie yearlings avec 39 amateurs et 151 pigeons

CHARNEUX
L AVBERVONT
WEGNEZ

AUBEL
EVEGNEE
CEREXHE- HEUS
CEREXHE- HEUS
DI SON

V\EL KENRAEDT
SOUMAGNE
MELEN
EVEGNEE

SPRI MONT
SPRI MONT
XHORI S
XHORI S
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX
QUEUE- DU- BO
BLEGNY
CEREXHE- HEUS
QUEUE- DU- BO
L AVBERMONT
CEREXHE- HEUS
ESNEUX
MELEN
PETI T- RECHA
SOUMAGNE
QUEUE- DU- BO
BATTI CE
SOUMAGNE
XHORI S

SPRI MONT
CHARNEUX

L AVBERMONT
AYWAI LLE
SPRI MONT
XHORI S
CHARNEUX
BATTI CE
PETI T- RECHA
CHARNEUX
SOUMAGNE
XHORI S
BATTI CE
HEUSY

THEUX

LA CALAM NE
PEPI NSTER

DI SON

362965
352577
350422
363054
356196
358547
2
353512
360101
355532
356930
2
339809
2
334572
2
360355
2
356204
360306
3
2
2
4
344889
2
353358
354641
3
358614
355458

350410
340423
366266
348790

2

BE181127975
BE181147392
BE181127476
BE181149442
BE181123839
BE181147132
BE181147115
BE181106759
BE181152274
BE181127617
BE181127417
BE181127371
BE181150951
BE181150967
BE181151348
BE181149961
BE181149708
BE181149730
BE181146969
BE181147018
BE181147170
BE181146987
BE181147383
BE181147150
BE181136201
BE181127424
BE181126763
BE181147998
BE181127260
BE181126607
BE181128838
BE181149971
BE181150908
BE181149729
BE181147340
BE181151826
BE181165145
BE181151353
BE181149716
BE181126603
BE181126795
BE181149732
BE181126812
BE181151379
BE181126625
BE181106723
BE181153336
BE181152521
BE181150872
BE181106542

1/1
2/9
1/1
2/ 2
4/ 6
2/ 6
1/6
2/'5
1/6
1/1
517
1/6
9/ 10
2/ 10
217
1/7
10/ 10
6/ 10
2/5
5/5
6/ 6
5/5
5/ 9
4/ 6
2/ 3
1/7
4/ 8
2/ 3
3/5
6/7
2/2
6/7
1/ 10
2/ 10
1/9
217
7/ 10
4/ 7
7/ 10
717
8/8
8/ 10
1/3
717
517
3/3
4/ 5
2/ 2
1/2
3/5

250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519
250519

123843, 0
123315, 9
123149, 1
124454, 0
124611, 0
125001, 0
125220, 0
125114, 0
125902, 0
125702, 1
125858, 9
125940, 0
124500, 0
124503, 0
124444, 4
124454, 4
131049, 0
131509, 0
131337, 1
132335, 0
132535, 0
132346, 1
132651, 9
133257, 0
131952, 0
133244, 9
133059, 0
133233, 0
133740, 1
134057, 0
133833, 0
131940, 3
133151, 0
135355, 0
134711, 9
133218, 0
133707, 0
133202, 3
140302, 0
140200, 0
135803, 0
140854, 0
140128, 2
134149, 3
141042, 0
140436, 1
135635, 0
142732, 0
140808, 0
141540, 0

1175, 7221
1162, 6037
1161, 0362
1152, 9184
1126, 5489
1120, 4010
1112, 3485
1100, 4836
1094, 4210
1087, 1375
1084, 9541
1080, 4732
1078, 7587
1078, 5875
1063, 0107
1062, 4481
1057, 3280
1044, 0533
1036, 6269
1019, 0130
1008, 3347
1006, 8849
987, 9843
987, 8689
985, 7727
983, 9604
978, 8762
978, 1851
968, 8188
966, 7448
964, 4770
956, 8176
939, 0880
938, 6282
934, 7258
930, 4775
925, 6158
924, 1342
916, 8561
914, 8316
910, 5992
903, 3718
900, 9809
899, 8185
894, 9688
888, 0094
880, 5941
877,2138
876, 0633
871, 4347
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